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Steel trowel 270 x 130mm gryf PA

Manufacturer
] Dimension
Weight

Product Code

SKU
IBB ID
Product specification
Manufacturer SOLID Unit
Dimension 130 x 270mm

steel trowel 270 x 130mm gryf PA

130 x 270mm

0.25kg

6250

003707

13564

pcs
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